

ASS. REC. BY:

Steve

REF:

CS/11120012950/ESD3

## ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its  
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

SIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

%

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date:

Person Contacted:

Veh No:

GBK 30850

Yr Regn:

30/3/20

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus (Van) / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Nissan NV350

c.c

2488

Colour:

White

A/C:

Insured / Std / NI / N

Sp. Reading

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N

Eng/No:

C/No:

JA11A1C2E262-0032087

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

185R15C

R:

.1

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

4

mm

R/Bal.

4

mm

L/Bal.

4

mm

L/Bal.

4

mm

D.O.A.

22/11/20

D.O.I.

24/11/20

Survey held at

Efficient Motor

Des. of Damages (Fr) / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

MV-72K

15/01

Confirmed LS \$14,250.00 and 14 days with Jessie Ong (Red \$12,716.10 : 47%)

Date/Time, File Pass to?



Prell. Report



Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

Days Of Repair: 14

Resurvey No. of Trip: 1

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:



Site Insp (\$



Interview (\$



Tech. Invs (\$



Weekend (\$

S + RS, SI

Photos

Others

TOTAL

Pop. Formed:

OD

Lump Sum / L.E.I. /

LS \$14,250.00

# EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

56 LOYANG WAY # 06-07 ENTERPRISE BUILDING SINGAPORE 508775

VEHICLE NO : GBK3085D

MAKE & MODEL : NISSAN / NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 SAT

CHASSIS NO : JN1MC2E26Z0032087

DATE : 24 NOV 2020

CLAIM TYPE : OD CLAIM

D.O.A : 22 NOV 2020

TO : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

| S/No. | QTY | DESCRIPTION                                  | CONDITION /<br>REMARKS | COST PRICE  | TOTAL PRICE |
|-------|-----|--|------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| 1     | 1   | FRONT BUMPER / <i>OR</i>                     |                        | \$ 280.00   | \$ 280.00   |
| 2     | 2   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH / <i>OR</i> |                        | \$ 75.00    | \$ 150.00   |
| 3     | 2   | FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH / <i>OR</i>     |                        | \$ 65.00    | \$ 130.00   |
| 4     | 2   | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE / <i>OR</i>       |                        | \$ 380.00   | \$ 760.00   |
| 5     | 1   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / <i>OR</i>       |                        | \$ 350.00   | \$ 350.00   |
| 6     | 1   | FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BEAM / <i>BT</i>         |                        | \$ 95.00    | \$ 95.00    |
| 7     | 2   | FRONT REINFORCEMENT BRKT LH/RH / <i>BT</i>   |                        | \$ 50.00    | \$ 100.00   |
| 8     | 1   | FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS / <i>OR</i>           |                        | \$ 650.00   | \$ 650.00   |
| 9     | 1   | FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING / <i>OR</i>  |                        | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00    |
| 10    | 1   | FRONT CORNER PANEL RH X R                    |                        | \$ 195.00   | \$ 195.00   |
| 11    | 1   | AIR GUIDE LOWER                              |                        | \$ 48.00    | \$ 48.00    |
| 12    | 1   | FRONT GRILLE / <i>OR</i>                     |                        | \$ 400.00   | \$ 400.00   |
| 13    | 1   | FRONT GRILLE LOGO / <i>OR</i>                |                        | \$ 50.00    | \$ 50.00    |
| 14    | 2   | HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / <i>OR</i>              |                        | \$ 195.00   | \$ 390.00   |
| 15    | 1   | INTERCOOLER / <i>OR</i>                      |                        | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 16    | 1   | INTERCOOLER GARNISH / <i>OR</i>              |                        | \$ 135.00   | \$ 135.00   |
| 17    | 1   | INTERCOOLER HOSE X                           |                        | \$ 25.00    | \$ 25.00    |
| 18    | 1   | INTERCOOLER TUBE X                           |                        | \$ 300.00   | \$ 300.00   |
| 19    | 1   | OIL COOLER / <i>BT</i>                       |                        | \$ 580.00   | \$ 580.00   |
| 20    | 1   | OIL COOLER GARNISH / <i>OR</i>               |                        | \$ 135.00   | \$ 135.00   |
| 21    | 1   | WASHER TANK / <i>OR</i>                      |                        | \$ 155.00   | \$ 155.00   |
| 22    | 1   | HORN X                                       |                        | \$ 48.00    | \$ 48.00    |
| 23    | 1   | FRONT SIDE PANEL LH/RH X                     |                        | \$ 65.00    | \$ 65.00    |
| 24    | 2/1 | "A" PILLAR LH/RH (RH) / <i>OR</i>            |                        | \$ 850.00   | \$ 1,700.00 |
| 25    | 1   | "B" PILLAR OUTER LH X R                      |                        | \$ 955.00   | \$ 955.00   |
| 26    | 2   | FRONT FENDER MUDGUARD LH/RH X                |                        | \$ 75.00    | \$ 150.00   |
| 27    | 2/1 | STEP GARNISH LH/RH (RH) / <i>MIS</i>         |                        | \$ 95.00    | \$ 190.00   |
| 28    | 2/1 | FRONT DOOR LH/RH (LH) / <i>OR</i>            |                        | \$ 620.00   | \$ 1,240.00 |
| 29    | 4   | FRONT DOOR HINGES LH/RH X                    |                        | \$ 40.00    | \$ 160.00   |
| 30    | 2   | FRONT DOOR LOCK LH/RH X                      |                        | \$ 105.00   | \$ 210.00   |
| 31    | 2   | FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH/RH X                   |                        | \$ 35.00    | \$ 70.00    |
| 32    | 1   | FRONT CHASSIS RH                             |                        | \$ 640.00   | \$ 640.00   |
| 33    | 1   | FRONT CHASSIS EXTENSION RH                   |                        | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00   |
| 34    | 1   | WIRING HARNESS TO HEADLAMP X                 |                        | \$ 595.00   | \$ 595.00   |
| 35    | 2   | FRONT DOOR P/WINDOW MOTOR X                  |                        | \$ 220.00   | \$ 440.00   |
| 36    | 2   | FRONT DOOR P/WINDOW REGULATOR X              |                        | \$ 120.00   | \$ 240.00   |
| 37    | 2   | FRONT DOOR SCUFF PLATE LH/RH X               |                        | \$ 95.00    | \$ 190.00   |
| 38    | 1   | DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY X                         |                        | \$ 650.00   | \$ 650.00   |
| 39    | 1   | AIR BAG STEERING / <i>OR</i>                 |                        | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 1,400.00 |
| 40    | 1   | AIR BAG WIRE STEERING / <i>OR</i>            |                        | \$ 140.00   | \$ 140.00   |
| 41    | 1   | AIR BAG PASSENGER / <i>OR</i>                |                        | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 42    | 1   | AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT / <i>OR</i>             |                        | \$ 650.00   | \$ 650.00   |
| 43    | 1   | AIR BAG SENSOR CENTRE / <i>OR</i>            |                        | \$ 300.00   | \$ 300.00   |
| 44    | 1   | SEAT BELT LH / <i>OR</i>                     |                        | \$ 550.00   | \$ 550.00   |

|    |   |                     |       |              |              |
|----|---|---------------------|-------|--------------|--------------|
| 45 | 1 | SEAT BELT RH        | ✓ JMM | \$ 550.00    | \$ 550.00    |
| 46 | 1 | SEAT BELT BUCKLE LH | ✓     | \$ 95.00     | \$ 95.00     |
| 47 | 1 | SEAT BELT BUCKLE RH | ✓     | \$ 95.00     | \$ 95.00     |
|    |   |                     |       | \$ 16,451.00 | \$ 19,551.00 |

|                 |              |
|-----------------|--------------|
| TOTAL PRICE     | \$ 19,551.00 |
| PLUS 10%        | \$ 1,955.10  |
| SUB TOTAL PRICE | \$ 21,506.10 |

| S/No.        | QTY | DESCRIPTION                | CONDITION /<br>REMARKS | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |
|--------------|-----|----------------------------|------------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1            | 1   | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET     | ✓ APC                  | \$ 50.00    | \$ 30 50.00  |
| 2            | 1   | FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET     | ✓ APC                  | \$ 50.00    | \$ 20 50.00  |
| 3            | 2   | FRONT DOOR CO.REG. STICKER | ✓ APC                  | \$ 30.00    | \$ 40 60.00  |
| 4            | 1   | TOWING FEE                 | ✓ APC                  | \$ 95.00    | \$ 60 95.00  |
| 5            | 1   | FRONT NO. PLATE            | ✓ GR                   | \$ 45.00    | \$ 45.00     |
| 6            | 1   | WINDSCREEN SEALANT         | ✓ APC                  | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     |
| 7            | 1   | INNER SEAL                 | ✓ APC                  | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     |
| 8            | 1   | IU BRACKET                 | ✓ APC                  | \$ 20.00    | \$ 20.00     |
| TOTAL S/NETT |     |                            |                        | \$ 380.00   | \$ 410.00    |

#### Labour Charges

|    |  |             |      |
|----|--|-------------|------|
| 1  | To panel beat & align door, to remove & replace damaged parts.         | \$ 2,000.00 | 1800 |
| 2  | To Spray painting Front & Rear Portions & Side Portions.               | \$ 1,500.00 | 1000 |
| 3  | To check and rectify lighting, wiring and all electrical components.   | \$ 100.00   | 30   |
| 4  | To conduct diagnostic scan & reset air bag system.                     | \$ 150.00   | 100  |
| 5  | To transfer front door components.                                     | \$ 100.00   | 50   |
| 6  | To conduct wheel alignment.  | \$ 150.00   | 60   |
| 7  | To remove dashboard, air bag components & seat belt                    | \$ 250.00   | 200  |
| 8  | To remove and refit intercooler, oil cooler, hoses & other components. | \$ 150.00   | 80   |
| 9  | To remove and replace front windscreen                                 | \$ 150.00   | 120  |
| 10 | To do artwork company sticker.   | \$ 500.00   | 300  |

TOTAL LABOUR \$ 5,050.00

#### Total Cost of Repairs

\$ 26,966.10

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Stem (LKK) OD - Not Auth

EXCESS - ?

24/11/20, 4.30 pm

P/P

My Bel SL

14 dys

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

635R

### Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBK3085D

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

24 Nov 2020

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 SAT

Primary Colour:

White

Manufacturing Year:

2019

Engine No.:

YD25069265B

Chassis No.:

JN1MC2E26Z0032087

Maximum Power Output:

-

Open Market Value:

\$26,984.00

Original Registration Date:

30 Mar 2020

First Registration Date:

30 Mar 2020

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,350.00

### Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

-

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

### Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

29 Mar 2030

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$25,013.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$23,379.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$23,379.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Nov 2020

OK